
MUNY AA - MSBL 45+ - Team Contacts

Team Name Home Phone Mobile Phone E-mail

Buffalo Nine Jim Lacki  716-863-4349 jlacki15@gmail.com
Buffalo Nine Dan Weirzbecki 716-848-9973 wrwfamily@aol.com

Buffalo Anvil Walt Kazial  716-432-8728 wkazial@yahoo.com
Buffalo Anvil Jim King 716-432-6701 triplej1l@aol.com

Kuhn Contracting Al Kuhn  716-861-8102 AKuhn@aol.com  

Niagara Phillies Brian Scholtisek 516-445-7239 Bbpitcher@gmail.com
Niagara Phillies John Bellasai 716-228-9662 johnbella@aol.com

Spartan Base Ball Club Joe Testa  716-398-8655 jstesta@verizon.net
Spartan Base Ball Club Matt Spina  315-256-4502 mattspinabn@gmail.com

West Seneca Padres Chip Kryszczuk 716-580-0904 djcenterfield@aol.com
West Seneca Padres Jason Krempa  716-909-3883 jbkrempa@gmail.com

Vipers Ed Saleh  716-601-5801 eddie.saleh@protonmail.com
Vipers Juan Mosqueda 203-571-2592 Juanmosqueda500@yahoo.com

Welland Legends Daniel Radobenko 905-735-7555 legendsbaseball@cogeco.ca
Welland Legends Ben Guglielmi 716-830-7325 benguglielmi@aol.com


